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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 01/20/2024 5:30 pm Baseball Fundraiser Cafetorium

Commons 140
Tue 01/23/2024 5:00 pm Baseball - JV Gray @ St. Pius X (Scrimmage) St. Pius X High School
Fri 01/26/2024 5:00 pm Baseball - JV Gray vs. St. Pius X (Scrimmage) Baseball Field
Sat 02/03/2024 11:00 am Baseball - JV Gray @ Willis (Scrimmage) WILLIS H S
Fri 02/09/2024 4:30 pm Baseball - JV Gray vs. College Station (Scrimmage) Baseball Field
Tue 02/13/2024 4:30 pm Baseball - JV Gr @ Woodlands Christian The Woodlands Christian Academy
Mon 02/19/2024 4:30 pm Baseball - JV Gray @ LaPorte La Porte High School
Thu 02/22/2024 3:00 pm Baseball - JV Gray @ St. Thomas Tournament vs Waltrip ST THOMAS HIGH SCHOOL
Fri 02/23/2024 3:00 pm Baseball - JV Gray @ St. Thomas Tournament vs. Milby ST THOMAS HIGH SCHOOL
Sat 02/24/2024 3:00 pm Baseball - JV Gray @ St. Thomas Tournament vs. St.

Thomas
ST THOMAS HIGH SCHOOL

Thu 02/29/2024 4:30 pm Baseball - JV Gray @ C.E. King/Channelview 
Tournament vs. Splendora

CHANNELVIEW HIGH SCHOOL

Fri 03/01/2024 9:00 am Baseball - JV Gray @ C.E. King/Channelview 
Tournament vs. Channelview

CHANNELVIEW HIGH SCHOOL

Fri 03/01/2024 11:30 am Baseball - JV Gray @ C.E. King/Channelview 
Tournament vs.Crosby

CHANNELVIEW HIGH SCHOOL

Sat 03/02/2024 2:00 pm Baseball - JV Gray @ C.E. King/Channelview 
Tournament vs. Clear Falls

CHANNELVIEW HIGH SCHOOL

Fri 03/08/2024 4:30 pm Baseball - JV Gray @ St. Thomas St. Thomas High School
Fri 03/08/2024 6:30 pm Baseball - JV Gray @ St. Thomas St. Thomas High School
Sat 03/09/2024 11:00 am Baseball - JV Gray @ Bellaire BELLAIRE H S
Thu 03/14/2024 4:00 pm Baseball - JV Gray @ Episcopal Episcopal High School - Houston/Bellaire
Fri 03/15/2024 11:00 am Baseball - JV Gray vs. Episcopal Baseball Field
Tue 03/19/2024 4:30 pm Baseball - JV Gray @ Kinkaid Kinkaid High School
Thu 03/21/2024 6:00 pm Baseball - JV Gray vs. Kinkaid Baseball Field
Thu 03/28/2024 5:00 pm Baseball - JV Gray vs. Episcopal Baseball Field
Tue 04/02/2024 4:30 pm Baseball - JV Gray @ Kinkaid Kinkaid High School
Thu 04/04/2024 5:00 pm Baseball - JV Gray vs. Episcopal Baseball Field
Tue 04/09/2024 4:30 pm Baseball - JV Gray @ St. Thomas St. Thomas High School
Thu 04/11/2024 4:30 pm Baseball - JV Gray vs. St. Thomas Baseball Field
Sat 04/13/2024 11:00 am Baseball - JV Gray vs. St. Thomas Baseball Field
Wed 04/17/2024 5:00 pm Baseball - JV Gray vs. Kinkaid Baseball Field
Sat 04/20/2024 10:00 am Baseball - JV Gray @ College Station College Station High School
Mon 04/22/2024 4:30 pm Baseball - JV Gray vs. St. Pius X Baseball Field
Tue 04/23/2024 4:30 pm Baseball - JV Gray @` St. Pius X St. Pius X High School

Baseball Field


